THE ULTIMATE
PRECISION
MADE IN
CANADA
2 MADE IN CANADA
ABOUT THE COMPANY
We manufacture standard and custom-made
cutting tools for machining metals, plastics,

Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
OAL
SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK OAL ALUMINUM SOFT PLASTIC
0.062 0.125 0.250 2.50 ROA062125 ROP062125
0.093 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROA093250 ROP093250
0.093 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROA093375 ROP093375
0.125 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROA125250 ROP125250
0.125 0.312 0.250 2.50 ROA125312 ROP125312
0.125 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROA125375 ROP125375
0.125 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROA125500 ROP125500
0.187 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROA187375 ROP187375
0.187 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROA187500 ROP187500
0.250 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROA250375 ROP250375
0.250 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROA250500 ROP250500
0.250 0.750 0.250 2.50 ROA250750 ROP250750
0.250 1.000 0.250 3.00 ROA2501000 ROP2501000
0.250 1.250 0.250 3.00 ROA2501250 ROP2501250
0.375 0.750 0.375 3.00 ROA375750 ROP375750
0.375 1.000 0.375 3.00 ROA3751000 ROP3751000
0.375 1.250 0.375 3.00 ROA3751250 ROP3751250
0.500 1.000 0.500 3.00 ROA5001000 ROP5001000
0.500 1.250 0.500 3.50 ROA5001250 ROP5001250
0.500 1.500 0.500 3.50 ROA5001500 ROP5001500
METRIC
2MM 4MM 6MM 64MM ROA24 ROP24
2MM 6MM 6MM 64MM ROA26 ROP26
3MM 10MM 6MM 64MM ROA310 ROP310

Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
OAL
SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK OAL ALUMINUM SOFT PLASTIC
0.062 0.125 0.250 2.50 ROAD062125 ROPD062125
0.093 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROAD093250 ROPD093250
0.093 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROAD093375 ROPD093375
0.125 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROAD125250 ROPD125250
0.125 0.312 0.250 2.50 ROAD125312 ROPD125312
0.125 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROAD125375 ROPD125375
0.125 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROAD125500 ROPD125500
0.187 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROAD187375 ROPD187375
0.187 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROAD187500 ROPD187500
0.250 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROAD250375 ROPD250375
0.250 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROAD250500 ROPD250500
0.250 0.750 0.250 2.50 ROAD250750 ROPD250750
0.250 1.000 0.250 3.00 ROAD2501000 ROPD2501000
0.250 1.250 0.250 3.00 ROAD2501250 ROPD2501250
0.375 0.750 0.375 3.00 ROAD375750 ROPD375750
0.375 1.000 0.375 3.00 ROAD3751000 ROPD3751000
0.375 1.250 0.375 3.00 ROAD3751250 ROPD3751250
0.500 1.000 0.500 3.00 ROAD5001000 ROPD5001000
0.500 1.250 0.500 3.50 ROAD5001250 ROPD5001250
0.500 1.500 0.500 3.50 ROAD5001500 RODP5001500
METRIC
2MM 4MM 6MM 64MM ROAD24 ROPD24
2MM 6MM 6MM 64MM ROAD26 ROPD26
3MM 10MM 6MM 64MM ROAD310 ROPD310

Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
OAL
SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK OAL #
0.062 0.125 0.250 2.50 ROY062125
0.093 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROY093250
0.093 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROY093375
0.125 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROY125250
0.125 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROY125375
0.125 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROY125500
0.187 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROY187375
0.187 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROY187500
0.250 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROY250375
0.250 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROY250500
0.250 0.750 0.250 2.50 ROY250750
0.250 1.000 0.250 3.00 ROY2501000
0.250 1.250 0.250 3.00 ROY2501250
0.375 0.750 0.375 3.00 ROY375750
0.375 1.000 0.375 3.00 ROY3751000
0.375 1.250 0.375 3.00 ROY3751250
0.500 1.000 0.500 3.00 ROY5001000
0.500 1.250 0.500 3.50 ROY5001250
0.500 1.500 0.500 3.50 ROY5001500
METRIC
2MM 4MM 6MM 64MM ROY24
2MM 6MM 6MM 64MM ROY26
3MM 10MM 6MM 64MM ROY310

Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
OAL
SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK OAL #
0.062 0.125 0.250 2.50 ROYD062125
0.093 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROYD093250
0.093 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROYD093375
0.125 0.250 0.250 2.50 ROYD125250
0.125 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROYD125375
0.125 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROYD125500
0.187 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROYD187375
0.187 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROYD187500
0.250 0.375 0.250 2.50 ROYD250375
0.250 0.500 0.250 2.50 ROYD250500
0.250 0.750 0.250 2.50 ROYD250750
0.250 1.000 0.250 3.00 ROYD2501000
0.250 1.250 0.250 3.00 ROYD2501250
0.375 0.750 0.375 3.00 ROYD375750
0.375 1.000 0.375 3.00 ROYD3751000
0.375 1.250 0.375 3.00 ROYD3751250
0.500 1.000 0.500 3.00 ROYD5001000
0.500 1.250 0.500 3.50 ROYD5001250
0.500 1.500 0.500 3.50 ROYD5001500
METRIC
2MM 4MM 6MM 64MM ROYD24
2MM 6MM 6MM 64MM ROYD26
3MM 10MM 6MM 64MM ROYD310

SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
N
Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK OAL #
0.125 0.250 0.250 2.50 SDA125250
0.125 0.500 0.250 2.50 SDA125500
0.250 0.375 0.250 2.50 SDA250375
0.250 0.500 0.250 2.50 SDA250500
0.250 0.750 0.250 2.50 SDA250750
0.250 1.000 0.250 3.00 SDA2501000
0.250 1.250 0.250 3.00 SDA2501250
0.375 0.750 0.375 3.00 SDA375750
0.375 1.000 0.375 3.00 SDA3751000
0.375 1.250 0.375 3.50 SDA3751250
0.500 1.000 0.500 3.50 SDA5001000
0.500 1.250 0.500 3.50 SDA5001250
0.500 1.500 0.500 3.50 SDA5001500
METRIC
2MM 3MM 6MM 64MM SDA23
3MM 10MM 6MM 64MM SDA310
4MM 14MM 6MM 64MM SDA414

SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
N
Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK OAL UPCUT DOWNCUT
0.125 0.250 0.250 2.50 SDW125250 SDWD125250
0.125 0.500 0.250 2.50 SDW125500 SDWD125500
0.250 0.375 0.250 2.50 SDW250375 SDWD250375
0.250 0.500 0.250 2.50 SDW250500 SDWD250500
0.250 0.750 0.250 2.50 SDW250750 SDWD250750
0.250 1.000 0.250 3.00 SDW2501000 SDWD2501000
0.250 1.250 0.250 3.00 SDW2501250 SDWD2501250
0.375 1.000 0.375 3.00 SDW3751000 SDWD3751000
0.375 1.250 0.375 3.50 SDW3751250 SDWD3751250
0.500 1.000 0.500 3.50 SDW5001000 SDWD5001000
0.500 1.250 0.500 3.50 SDW5001250 SDWD5001250
0.500 1.500 0.500 3.50 SDW5001500 SDWD5001500
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
10 MADE IN CANADA
MULTI-MATERIALS

D
IA
M
UPCUT
LOC
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM UPCUT LOC SHANK OAL #
0.125 0.100 0.500 0.250 2.50 CR125500
0.125 0.100 0.625 0.250 2.50 CR125625
0.250 0.125 1.000 0.250 3.00 CR2501000
0.250 0.200 1.250 0.250 3.00 CR2501250
0.375 0.200 0.875 0.375 4.00 CR375875
0.375 0.200 1.000 0.375 4.00 CR3751000
0.375 0.250 1.500 0.375 4.00 CR3751500
0.500 0.190 0.875 0.500 3.00 CR500875
0.500 0.190 1.000 0.500 3.00 CR5001000
0.500 0.200 1.125 0.500 3.00 CR5001125
0.500 0.200 1.375 0.500 3.50 CR5001375
0.500 0.250 1.500 0.500 3.50 CR5001500
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
12 MADE IN CANADA
MULTI-MATERIALS

OAL
SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
 TYPE 1  TYPE 2  TYPE 3
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK N. DENTS Z OAL  TYPE 1  TYPE 2  TYPE 3
0.125 0.500 0.250 6 3.00 RF125500T16 RF125500T26 RF125500T36
0.187 0.625 0.250 6 3.00 RF187625T16 RF187625T26 RF187625T36
0.250 0.625 0.250 6 3.00 RF250625T16 RF250625T26 RF250625T36
0.250 1.000 0.250 6 3.00 RF2501000T16 RF2501000T26 RF2501000T36
0.250 1.250 0.250 6 3.00 RF2501250T16 RF2501250T26 RF2501250T36
0.250 1.000 0.250 10 3.00 RF2501000T110 RF2501000T210 RF2501000T310
0.250 1.250 0.250 10 3.00 RF2501250T110 RF2501250T210 RF2501250T310
0.375 1.000 0.375 6 3.00 RF3751000T16 RF37521000T26 RF3751000T36
0.375 1.250 0.375 6 3.50 RF3751250T16 RF3751250T26 RF3751250T36
0.375 1.000 0.375 10 3.50 RF3751000T110 RF3751000T210 RF3751000T310
0.375 1.250 0.375 10 3.50 RF3751250T110 RF3751250T210 RF3751250T310
0.500 1.000 0.500 6 3.25 RF5001000T16 RF5001000T26 RF5001000T36
0.500 1.250 0.500 6 4.00 RF5001250T16 RF5001250T26 RF5001250T36
0.500 1.375 0.500 6 4.00 RF5001375T16 RF15001375T26 RF5001375T36
0.500 1.500 0.500 6 4.00 RF5001500T16 RF5001500T26 RF5001500T36
0.500 1.000 0.500 10 3.25 RF5001000T110 RF5001000T210 RF5001000T310
0.500 1.250 0.500 10 4.00 RF5001250T110 RF5001250T210 RF5001250T310
0.500 1.375 0.500 10 4.00 RF5001375T110 RF5001375T210 RF5001375T310
0.500 1.500 0.500 10 4.00 RF5001500T110 RF5001500T210 RF5001500T310
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
15MADE IN CANADA
FIBER AND COMPOSITE

FG
Fiberglass
 TYPE 1  TYPE 2
OAL
SH
A
N
K
D
IA
M
LOC
TO ORDER
ONLINE
DIAM LOC SHANK N. DENTS Z OAL  TYPE 1  TYPE 2
0.125 0.500 0.250 6 3.00 RFD125500T16 RFD125500T26
0.187 0.625 0.250 6 3.00 RFD187625T16 RFD187625T26
0.250 0.625 0.250 6 3.00 RFD250625T16 RFD250625T26
0.250 1.000 0.250 6 3.00 RFD2501000T16 RFD2501000T26
0.250 1.250 0.250 6 3.00 RFD2501250T16 RFD2501250T26
0.250 1.000 0.250 10 3.00 RFD2501000T110 RFD2501000T210
0.250 1.250 0.250 10 3.00 RFD2501250T110 RFD2501250T210
0.375 1.000 0.375 6 3.00 RFD3751000T16 RFD37521000T26
0.375 1.250 0.375 6 3.50 RFD3751250T16 RFD3751250T26
0.375 1.000 0.375 10 3.50 RFD3751000T110 RFD3751000T210
0.375 1.250 0.375 10 3.50 RFD3751250T110 RFD3751250T210
0.500 1.000 0.500 6 3.25 RFD5001000T16 RFD5001000T26
0.500 1.250 0.500 6 4.00 RFD5001250T16 RFD5001250T26
0.500 1.375 0.500 6 4.00 RFD5001375T16 RFD15001375T26
0.500 1.500 0.500 6 4.00 RFD5001500T16 RFD5001500T26
0.500 1.000 0.500 10 3.25 RFD5001000T110 RFD5001000T210
0.500 1.250 0.500 10 4.00 RFD5001250T110 RFD5001250T210
0.500 1.375 0.500 10 4.00 RFD5001375T110 RFD5001375T210
0.500 1.500 0.500 10 4.00 RFD5001500T110 RFD5001500T210
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
16 MADE IN CANADA
DOOR COMPRESSION

Plastic
Aluminum
Wood
P
Steel
M
Stainless
K
Cast iron
H
Hard metal
PRECISION AND FINISH
TO ORDER
ONLINE
SHANK ANGLE L1 OAL UNCOATED COATED
0.125 90 0.375 2.00 SPD12590 SPD12590C
0.125 120 0.375 2.00 SPD125120 SPD125120C
0.125 142 0.375 2.00 SPD125142 SPD125142C
0.187 90 0.500 3.00 SPD18790 SPD18790C
0.187 120 0.500 3.00 SPD187120 SPD187120C
0.187 142 0.500 3.00 SPD187142 SPD187142C
0.250 90 0.625 3.00 SPD25090 SPD25090C
0.250 120 0.625 3.00 SPD250120 SPD250120C
0.250 142 0.625 3.00 SPD250142 SPD250142C
0.3125 90 0.625 3.00 SPD312590 SPD312590C
0.3125 120 0.625 3.00 SPD3125120 SPD3125120C
0.3125 142 0.625 3.00 SPD3125142 SPD3125142C
0.375 90 0.750 3.00 SPD37590 SDP37590C
0.375 120 0.750 3.00 SPD375120 SPD375120C
0.375 142 0.750 3.00 SPD375142 SPD375142C
0.500 90 1.000 4.00 SPD50090 SPD50090C
0.500 120 1.000 4.00 SPD500120 SPD500120C
0.500 142 1.000 4.00 SPD500142 SPD500142C
0.625 90 1.000 4.00 SPD62590 SPD62590C
0.625 120 1.000 4.00 SPD625120 SPD625120C
0.625 142 1.000 4.00 SPD625142 SPD625142C
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
19MADE IN CANADA
•	 Micrograin carbide

A
N
K
L1
P
Steel
M
Stainless
K
Cast iron
H
Hard metal
TO ORDER
ONLINE
SHANK L1 OAL #
0.125 0.375 1.50 ROC1253D
0.187 0.570 2.00 ROC1873D
0.250 0.750 2.50 ROC2503D
0.3125 1.000 2.50 ROC3123D
0.375 1.125 3.00 ROC3753D
0.437 1.375 2.75 ROC4373D
0.500 1.500 3.00 ROC5003D
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
21MADE IN CANADA
PRECISION AND FINISH

N
K
A
N
G
LE
TO ORDER
ONLINE
SHANK ANGLE L1 OAL UNCOATED COATED
0.125 60 0.375 1.50 DM12560 DM12560C
0.125 90 0.375 1.50 DM12590 DM12590C
0.125 120 0.375 1.50 DM125120 DM125120C
0.250 60 0.750 2.50 DM25060 DM25060C
0.250 90 0.750 2.50 DM25090 DM25090C
0.250 120 0.750 2.50 DM250120 DM250120C
0.312 60 0.875 2.50 DM31260 DM31260C
0.312 90 0.875 2.50 DM31290 DM31290C
0.312 120 0.875 2.50 DM312120 DM312120C
0.375 60 0.875 2.50 DM37560 DM37560C
0.375 90 0.875 2.50 DM37590 DM37590C
0.375 120 0.875 2.50 DM375120 DM375120C
0.437 60 1.000 3.00 DM43760 DM43760C
0.437 90 1.000 3.00 DM43790 DM43790C
0.437 120 1.000 3.00 DM437120 DM437120C
0.500 60 1.000 3.00 DM50060 DM50060C

L1
P
Steel
M
Stainless
K
Cast iron
H
Hard metal
TO ORDER
ONLINE
CAVITY L1 SHANK #
2A 3.50 0.750 RMTR2AC
3A 3.00 0.750 RMTR3AC
5A 3.00 0.750 RMTR5AC
10A 3.00 0.750 RMTR10AC
11A 3.00 0.750 RMTR11AC
13A 3.00 0.750 RMTR13AC
16A* 4.00 1.000 RMTR16AC
17A* 4.25 1.000 RMTR17AC
18A* 4.75 1.000 RMTR18AC
19A* 5.50 1.000 RMTR19AC
31A* 5.25 0.750 RMTR31AC
162A* 3.25 0.750 RMTR162AC
* Made to order
This catalog presents a selection of our tools. To discover new products and recent additions, or for more information, visit our website at precicut.ca.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
23MADE IN CANADA